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5 km

Msc

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Numer

58

48

77

79

38

52

26

94

63

80

34

88

60

32

76

44

86

42

37

82

73

45

55

59

Nazwisko

SOKOLOWSKI

POLEC
RYTLAK
PIOTRASCHKE

MIELEWCZYK

RECLAF

KRYZEL
JEKA
SZYMANSKI

KASPRZYK

RUSIN

MALINOWSKI

DURZYNSKI

CZARNOWSKI

GORSKI

STEINKA

BULMAN
HEYKA

MAJEWSKI

CZAJA
ORZECHOWSKI
JONIEC

MYSZK
JABLONSKI
MICKIEWICZ -
SZYMANSKA

KOBIELA

2yLicz

PACZULA

SERKOWSKA

STANKIEWICZ

Imig

RYSZARD

ARKADIUSZ
MICHAL
PAWEL

LUKASZ

PIOTR

TOMASZ
RAFAL
KRZYSZTOF

PIOTR

LESZEK

ADAM

TOMASZ

EMILIAN

MATEUSZ

MARIAN

PAWEL
IRENEUSZ

KRZYSZTOF

ANDRZEJ
ADAM
MICHAL

DARIUSZ

DAWID

ILONA

PIOTR

PAWEL

STANISLAW

ANNA

WITOLD

Pt
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M pt

20
21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Miejscowosé

StUPSK

RUMIA
SIEMIANICE
StUPSK

CHARBROWO

BORZESTOWO

CZLUCHOW
tEBCZ
DOMATOWKO

NOWECIN

LEBORK

LEBORK

LEBORK

KOZIN

LEBORK

KOSCIERZYNA

LEBUNIA
LEBORK

NIEBEDZINO

LECZYCE
SIEMIROWICE
LEBORK

NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA

ZARNOWSKA

DOMATOWKO

AMALKA

StUPSK

CEWICE

KARTUZY

GODETOWO

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Klub
LKB IM,, BRACI PETK

LEBORK BIEGAJACY
DIETETYK TEAM

7BOW/AML StUPSK
AML StUPSK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

KUJAWSCY RUNNERS

WITKOWSKI RUNNING
TEAM

LKB IM,, BRACI PETK
LEBORK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

42,2 LEBORK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA
KOSCIERZYNA

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

STOPA StUPSK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

AKADEMIA BIEGOWA
KARTUZY

WOLF TEAM

Kat

M3

M3

M3

M4

M3

M3

M2

M3

M3

M5

M4

M3

M4

M2

M2

M5

M3

M5

M4

M5

M3

M3

M4

M2

K3

M3

M3

M5

K4

M4

kat

Dystans

5km

5km
5km
5 km

5km

5km

5 km
5 km
5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km
5km

5km

5km
5km
5km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5 km

5km

5km

stadion

00:00:59.86

00:01:00.69

00:01:00.59

00:01:00.88

00:01:07.37

00:01:06.44

00:01:07.17

00:01:15.07

00:01:10.99

00:01:09.65

00:01:07.48

00:01:07.07

00:01:14.20

00:01:07.80

00:01:08.60

00:01:12.35

00:01:09.58

00:01:13.77

00:01:11.57

00:01:17.66

00:01:16.95

00:01:17.96

00:01:12.89

00:01:08.14

00:01:15.25

00:01:11.56

00:01:21.71

00:01:16.54

00:01:16.78

00:01:14.76

1 okr

00:06:57.74

00:07:04.13

00:07:16.14

00:07:17.21

00:07:44.17

00:07:48.73

00:07:46.65

00:07:52.41

00:07:52.95

00:07:59.18

00:08:07.07

00:08:09.67

00:08:20.50

00:08:16.41

00:08:17.41

00:08:21.93

00:08:23.34

00:08:39.24

00:09:06.34

00:08:52.16

00:09:01.34

00:09:10.00

00:09:03.46

00:09:02.14

00:09:14.96

00:09:03.59

00:09:21.31

00:09:30.79

00:09:28.07

00:09:32.26

2 okr

00:07:03.1

00:07:19.1
00:07:22.€
00:07:37.4

00:07:45.5

00:07:50.€

00:07:58.€
00:07:50.4
00:08:10.2

00:08:11.1

00:08:12.7

00:08:12.4

00:08:15.1

00:08:28.¢

00:08:28.4

00:08:28.1

00:08:32.2
00:08:55.€

00:09:01.2

00:09:16.2
00:09:14.£
00:09:06.7

00:09:23.7

00:09:38.€

00:09:22.2

00:09:40.4

00:09:31.C

00:09:38.€

00:09:43.4

00:09:44.2
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Msc

31 75
32 3
33 46
34 4
35 54
36 83
37 39
38 25
39 74
40 67
41 29
42 85
43 22
44 20
45 49
46 15
47 72
48 50
49 13
50 53
51 1
52 16
53 66
54 43
55 89
56 87
57 27
58 81
59 23
60 24
61 57
62 14
63 56
64 51

Numer

Nazwisko

NACZK

BLACHNIO

POBLOCKA

BOBORYCKI

SANOCKI

LEWANDOWSKI

MIELEWCZYK

KRUZEL

BALUT

WNUK
LEWANCZYK
JONIEC
KONECKO

KLAWIKOWSKA

PRANGA
JASKOLSKI
ZYCH
PREUSS
JACHYM
RECZULSKI

AMBROZEWICZ

JOPKIEWICZ

WISNIEWSKA

ORLINSKI

GODULA
JEZEWSKA
KWASNIAK

KOBIELA

KOZYCZKOWSKI
KOZYCZKOWSKI

SOBOCINSKA-
WITOWSKA

JANCZAK

SEAPCZYNSKA

Imig

WIKTORIA

JAROSEAW

BOZENA

ADRIAN

HUBERT

ADAM

MAGDALENA

KAROL

NIKODEM

STANISLAW
MARCIN
ANGELIKA
IZABELA

EMILIA

MONIKA
PIOTR

DANIEL
JAKUB

RAFAL
PRZEMYStAW

HUBERT

KRZYSZTOF

MARLENA

RYSZARD

BOZENA
ANNA
ZDZIStAW

MARTA

MAKSYMILIAN
MARCIN

ANNA

DARIA

MARTA

PRZYBYSZEWSKA  WIKTORIA

Pt
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M pt

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

46

47

Miejscowosé

LEBORK

WICKO

LEBORK

LEBA

ROSzZCzZYCE

CEWICE

CHARBROWO

LEBORK

CEWICE

WIELKI KLINCZ
STEZYCA
LEBORK

LEBA

BOZEPOLE
WIELKIE

WEJHEROWO
KRAKULICE
CHARBROWO
SARBSK
DRZEZEWO
LEBORK

NIEBEDZINO

LEBORK
WRZESCIENKO
NOWA WIES
LEBORSKA
NOWECIN
WEJHEROWO
SLUPSK

AMALKA

MOSTY
MOSTY

SIERAKOWICE

SIEMIROWICE
LEBORK

USTKA

Klub

LKB IM,, BRACI PETK
LEBORK!/ 44 BAZA
LOTNICTWA
MORSKIEGO

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

UKS EKONOMIK
MARATONCZYK
LEBORK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

MORSA | BIEGACZA
CEWICE

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

METROZERCY

CRIWWRE

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

ORZEL
LEDZIECHOWO

PRO DYSTANS

BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

SP NR 3 LEBORK
KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

CRIWWRE 5 KRREL

KLUB 42,2 LEBORK

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Kat

K2

M2

K5

M1

M1

M3

K3

M3

M2

M5

M3

K2

K5

K4

K4

M5

M2

M2

M5

M3

M1

M3

K4

M5

K3

K4

M5

K3

M1

M4

K3

K2

K3

K2

kat

Dystans

5km

5km

5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5 km
5 km
5 km
5 km

5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5 km

5km

5km

5km

5km
5km
5km

5km

5km
5km

5km

5 km
5 km

5 km

stadion

00:01:16.89

00:01:17.09

00:01:23.71

00:01:14.28

00:01:18.68

00:01:31.41

00:01:22.12

00:01:15.04

00:01:29.09

00:01:27.18

00:01:35.13

00:01:25.29

00:01:36.72

00:01:22.85

00:01:24.88

00:01:25.01

00:01:27.29

00:01:29.60

00:01:37.48

00:01:40.84

00:01:15.70

00:01:31.98

00:01:35.77

00:01:38.43

00:01:38.16

00:01:27.44

00:01:26.13

00:01:30.98

00:01:45.36

00:01:45.30

00:01:32.90

00:01:26.37

00:01:40.88

00:01:43.94

1 okr

00:09:29.55

00:09:47.53

00:09:40.86

00:10:03.33

00:09:36.81

00:09:47.25

00:09:41.86

00:09:46.46

00:10:21.82

00:09:59.21

00:10:06.83

00:10:01.69

00:10:16.52

00:10:16.89

00:10:21.93

00:10:14.62

00:10:20.59

00:09:59.77

00:10:31.58

00:10:33.82

00:10:47.39

00:10:27.97

00:11:00.70

00:11:00.64

00:10:49.31

00:11:13.64

00:11:00.37

00:11:07.50

00:11:33.60

00:11:34.12

00:11:34.99

00:11:27.80

00:11:22.01

00:11:40.53

2 okr

00:09:54.4

00:09:49.2

00:09:50.8

00:09:41.C

00:10:03.€

00:09:44.¢

00:10:06.€

00:10:31.€

00:09:46.¢

00:10:15.1
00:09:59.¢
00:10:21.7
00:09:58.¢

00:10:29.1

00:10:23.7
00:10:43.4
00:10:37.€
00:11:00.5
00:10:36.4
00:10:51.C

00:11:09.3

00:11:12.5

00:10:49.4

00:10:49.8

00:11:01.2
00:11:04.2
00:11:23.9

00:11:18.8

00:10:59.2
00:10:59.€

00:11:23.0

00:11:50.0
00:11:44.9

00:11:33.2
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Msc

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

DNF

Numer

17

90

47

21

71

92

31

78

93

61

62

64

30

36

91

69

68

35

28

Nazwisko

KALINOWSKI

GRAJEWSKA
GRAJEWSKI

WISNIEWSKI

GNYBA
WRONSKI

PODOLAK

KOBIELA
WRONSKI

GORGUREWICZ

MAJEWSKA

RUSIN

FILAR
BABINSKA

STUKAN

STUKAN

WAKULA
LIPCZYNSKA
MARCZAK

GORGUREWICZ

WOLANSKA

WOLANSKA

MARCZAK

LEJK

Imig

PAWEL

ANNA
TOMASZ

PIOTR

MARIUSZ
TYMOTEUSZ

DOROTA
PODOLAK

WIKTORIA
TOMASZ

PATRYK

RENATA

ANNA

KATARZYNA
JOANNA

MARTA

ROBERT

ADA
JOANNA
MALGORZATA

NIKOLA

ALEKSANDRA

AGNIESZKA

ANDRZEJ

DARIA

Pt
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M pt

48

49

50

51

52

20
53

54

21

22

23
24

25

55

26
27
28

29

30

31

56

DNF

ELEKTRONICZNEZAPISY

Miejscowosé Klub
84-300

POGORZELICE

178

LEBORK

LEBORK

WRZESCIENKO

5/2

STEZYCA METROZERCY

CHARBROWO

LEBORK NIGHT RUNNERS
SLUPSK

AMALKA

CHARBROWO

NOWA WIES

LEBORSKA

NIEBEDZINO BIEGAJACY DIETETYK
TEAM

LEBORK LKB IM BRACI PETK
LEBORK

SIEMIROWICE

ZARNOWSKA

CEWICE MORSA | BIEGACZA
CEWICE

CEWICE MORSA | BIEGACZA
CEWICE

LEBORK

ZELKOWO

ZELKOWO WPK SLON TEAM

NOWA WIES

LEBORSKA

CHARBROWO I LICEUM

OGOLNOKSZTALCACE
W LEBORKU
CHARBROWO
ZELKOWO WPK SLON TEAM
GARCZEGORZE

Kat

M1

K4

M3

M4

M4

M1

K4

K1

M1

M4

K4

K3

K4

K4

K3

M3

K2

K5

K5

K1

K1

K4

M5

K3

kat

Dystans

5km

5 km
5 km

5km

5km
5km

5km

5 km
5 km

5 km

5km

5km

5km
5km

5km

5km

5 km
5 km
5 km

5km

5km

5km

5km

5km

stadion

00:01:15.55

00:01:34.72

00:01:34.24

00:01:36.32

00:01:39.98

00:01:44.01

00:01:35.12

00:01:39.14

00:01:24.49

00:01:55.59

00:01:38.84

00:01:57.61

00:01:42.76

00:01:40.15

00:01:57.93

00:01:57.72

00:01:50.61

00:01:54.79

00:01:54.73

00:01:55.40

00:01:53.08

00:02:00.41

00:02:00.39

00:01:39.22

1 okr

00:10:38.17

00:11:48.43

00:11:48.50

00:12:06.29

00:12:10.80

00:12:19.57

00:11:55.67

00:12:11.65

00:11:40.83

00:13:32.47

00:12:49.48

00:12:51.71

00:13:15.99

00:13:23.56

00:13:35.74

00:13:35.80

00:14:12.87

00:13:46.89

00:13:47.01

00:13:32.98

00:14:05.88

00:16:26.94

00:16:26.91

2 okr

00:13:10.2

00:11:55.3
00:11:56.1

00:12:19.4

00:12:18.1
00:12:09.€

00:12:49.2

00:12:45.2
00:13:38.1

00:12:13.1

00:13:13.2

00:12:58.1

00:12:59.£
00:13:41.£

00:14:04.2

00:14:05.1

00:13:58.2
00:14:26.8
00:14:28.¢

00:14:47.C

00:14:41.€

00:18:55.2

00:18:55.€
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